
Sr.No. Roll No. Name of Student Name of Mentor

1 ME201 WAGHMARE SWAPNIL SUNIL Mr.Bahir S. S.

2 ME202  NAIKNAWARE KRISHNA BHIMRAO Mr.Pande C. D.

3 ME203  PAWAR GEETA KONDIBA Mr.Pande C. D.

4 ME204  SHAIKH ARMAN SHAIKH BABU Mr.Pande C. D.

5 ME205  NALAVADE SHREYASH MAHADEO Mr.Pande C. D.

6 ME206  GARAD SHIVRAJ SUDHAKAR Mr.Nakhate S.  B. 

7 ME207  JADHAV ADITYA RAMPRASAD Mr.Nakhate S.  B. 

8 ME208  CHAVAN ARYAN PARMESHWAR Mr.Nakhate S.  B. 

9 ME209  SONGAVKAR KARTIK SHIVAJI Mr.Nakhate S.  B. 
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10 ME210  DATIR NAGESH BABASAHEB Mr.Dhumal B. R. 

11 ME211  BHILARE AJINKYA MARUTI Mr.Dhumal B. R. 

12 ME212  FARTADE KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR Mr.Dhumal B. R. 

13 ME213  ABUJ AMOL SIDDHESHWAR Mr.Dhumal B. R. 

14 ME214  THOMBRE SUMIT BHAUSAHEB Mr.Tambe N. M.

15 ME215  GORE RENUKA DAYANAND Mr.Tambe N. M.

16 ME216  LAVTE PRAVIN PANDURANG Mr.Tambe N. M.

17 ME217  KACHARE RITESH RAMESH Mr.Tambe N. M.

18 ME218  SHAIKH ZISHAN WASIM Mr.Tambe N. M.

19 ME219 WAGH SAGAR KULDEEP Mr.Anbhule S. R.

20 ME220 PAWAR AMAR ASHOK Mr.Anbhule S. R.

21 ME221  SAWASE PRASHANT ANANT Mr.Anbhule S. R.

22 ME222  INGOLE SUDARSHAN SACHIN Mr.Anbhule S. R.

23 ME223  HUMBE PRAMOD RAJENDRA Mr.Anbhule S. R.

24 ME224  CHAVAN NIKHIL DWARKADAS Mr.Momin  I. L.



25 ME225  PATHAN HUJAIFA NISAR Mr.Momin  I. L.

26 ME226  HAPATE TUKARAM ANNASAHEB Mr.Momin  I. L.

27 ME227  SHAIKH FARHAN AKHTAR Mr.Momin  I. L.

28 ME228  CHORMALE PRANAV Mr.Momin  I. L.

29 ME229 UBALE OMKAR VACHIST Mr.Shaikh F. J.

30 ME230 SAYYAD SHAHEBAZ JILANI Mr.Shaikh F. J.

31 ME231 KHOSE ADITYA SHAHADEO Mr.Shaikh F. J.

32 ME232 RATHOD SURAJ ABASAHEB Mr.Shaikh F. J.

33 ME233 VETAL YASH GANESH Mr.Shaikh F. J.

34 ME234 JADHAV RANJIT BALASAHEB Mr.Landakmare A. B.

35 ME235 KADE VAIBHAV HARIKRUSHNA Mr.Landakmare A. B.

36 ME236 KAPSE SUYASH RAMESHRAO Mr.Landakmare A. B.

37 ME237 BADADE ASHOK GORAKHANATH Mr.Landakmare A. B.

38 ME238 ABUJ ROHIT MACHINDRA Mr.Landakmare A. B.ME238 ABUJ ROHIT MACHINDRA Mr.Landakmare A. B.

39 ME239 GAVHANE PRATIK VILAS Mr.Jadhav P. V.

40 ME240 BADE OMKAR LAHU Mr.Jadhav P. V.

41 ME241 TAGAD OM KESHAV Mr.Jadhav P. V.

42 ME242 INAMDAR MOHAMMAD BASHAR 
MUSTAFA

Mr.Jadhav P. V.

43 ME243 NAVALE ADITYA RAMDAS Mr.Jadhav P. V.

44 ME244 JADHAV SHREYAS NAVNATH Mr.Zodge S. B.

45 ME245 DABHADE ANIKET GANESH Mr.Zodge S. B.

46 ME246 HAJARE MAYUR PARMESHWAR Mr.Zodge S. B.

47 ME247 SURWASE GAURAV PANDURANG Mr.Zodge S. B.

48 ME248 KHAMKAR AKSHAY DATTA Mr.Khurud S. P.

49 ME249 RAUT RAJESH SUDAM Mr.Khurud S. P.

50 ME250 SHAIKH REHAN AMINODDIN Mr.Khurud S. P.

51 ME251 KAZI MOINNUDDIN KHADEER Mr.Khurud S. P.

52 ME252 SHAIKH REHAN AKBAR Mr.Kulkarni G. S.

53 ME253 SOLUNKE JAYDIP BANDU Mr.Kulkarni G. S.



54 ME254 GUNGAL SUBHAM APPASAHEB Mr.Kulkarni G. S.

55 ME255 THORAT ONKAR DNYANOBA Mr.Kulkarni G. S.

56 ME256 HATWATE PRAJWAL BAJRANG Mr.Kulkarni G. S.

57 ME257 KOKNE ROHAN RAM Mr.Raut D. B.

58 ME258 HONMANE KIRAN SHAHADEV Mr.Raut D. B.

59 ME259 YADAV VISHAL SANTOSH Mr.Raut D. B.

60 ME260 KADAM RADHESHAM ASHOK Mr.Raut D. B.

61 ME261 SATPUTE SANSKAR SATISH Mr.Raut D. B.

62 ME262 JAGDALE ABHAY SAMBHAJI Mr.Ubale L. H.

63 ME263 MISAL YASH RAJABHAU Mr.Ubale L. H.


